
Contents List House icon is 

in this cell

$______________ ___________

Insurance company:

Insurance company phone:

Insurance company policy number:

Insurance agent:

Insurance agent phone:

Insurance Agency
A slicer is in 

cells B9 

Item # Room/area Item/description Make/model
Serial 

number/

Date

purchased
Where purchased

Purchase

 price

Estimated

current value
Notes Photo?
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419-375-4041

Ft. Recovery Insurance - 110 N. Wayne Street, Ft. Recovery, OH 45846

Envelope is in 

this cell

Phone icon is 

in this cell

Home Inventory

 TOTAL ESTIMATED VALUE OF ALL ITEMS: INVENTORY DATE:

PHONE:

NAME:

ADDRESS:

Person icon is 

in this cell



Item # Room/area Item/description Make/model
Serial 

number/

Date

purchased
Where purchased

Purchase

 price

Estimated

current value
Notes Photo?
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Item # Room/area Item/description Make/model
Serial 

number/

Date

purchased
Where purchased

Purchase

 price

Estimated

current value
Notes Photo?

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

TOTALS INVENTORY ITEMS: 0 $0.00 $0.00
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